

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: OBL.ONG 2024-03-01 to 2024-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$32.13
2024-03-03	Fiscal sponsorship for 2/26 to 3/3	txn_QmHZ54o	-\$0.32	\$31.81
2024-03-07	OPAVOTE	txn qkH8voB	-\$10.00	\$21.81
2024-03-12	Donation from db_cqqah4ws80bg008xcnc0	txn_K9H7JQw	\$1.00	\$22.81
2024-03-12	Donation from David	txn_8rHBML5	\$1.00	\$23.81
2024-03-17	Donation from Reese Armstrong	txn_oyH5w4W	\$15.00	\$38.81
2024-03-17	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/11 to 3/17	txn_8rHBJWo	-\$0.14	\$38.67
2024-03-18	POSTMARKAPP.COM	txn_d7HvNYQ	-\$15.00	\$23.67
2024-03-24	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/18 to 3/24	txn_4dH74qN	-\$1.05	\$22.62
	WITHDRAWN: \$26.51. DEPOSITED: \$17.00.			\$22.62

Obl.ong is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Obl.ong's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.